
APPLICATION SUBMISSION CITY COMMENTS WORK SESSION RESPONSE FROM APPLICANT

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024
Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 Tuesday, January 21, 2025

*All documents submitted to the City are to the Attention of the Planning Director and are to be submitted by 3:00PM.

2024 SEMMES PLANNING COMMISSION SCHEDULE

*The Planning Commission meeting will take place at 5:00PM in the City Council Chambers, located at One Main Street, Semmes, AL 36575



PLANNING COMMISSION 

MEETING

Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Monday, December 23, 2024

Tuesday, January 28, 2025

*All documents submitted to the City are to the Attention of the Planning Director and are to be submitted by 3:00PM.

2024 SEMMES PLANNING COMMISSION SCHEDULE

*The Planning Commission meeting will take place at 5:00PM in the City Council Chambers, located at One Main Street, Semmes, AL 36575


